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DESCRIZIONE UNITA’ OPERATIVA 
 
 

 
 

GG.LAVORATIVI 

 

 
 

GG. LAVORATI 
 

 
 

GG.ASSENZA 
 

  Ferie          Altri  
                motivi 

 
 

% ASSENZA  
DAL 

SERVIZIO 

 
1^ Area “Segreteria- AA.GG.- Servizi  
               alla persona” 
 

 
         217 

 
         188 

 
18 

 
     11 

 
    13,36% 

 
2^ Area “Servizi Finanziari” 
 

 
          48 

 
          45 

 
     3 

 
0 

 
     6,25% 

 
3^ Area   “ Servizi Tecnici” 
 

 
        136 

 
        112 

 
    18 

 
     6 

 
     17,65  % 

      

 
 
 

 

 

 

 


